
1 本  間  久  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 13 21.75 9.46 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 2 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 0 1 1 1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

4 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-2 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 0 1 2 1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.07 1.830 0 2 1 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

9.14 9.46

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.332.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.333.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 1.50

12.29

2 ノゲイラ 愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 7 20.41 10.06 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.23 1.931 1 1 2 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 0 1 1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.04 1.720 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.76-1 0 1 1 0

9.94 10.06

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.25 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.50 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.75 1.75 1.75 2.50 1.50

10.35
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3 小  田  佳名美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 6 20.29 8.62 11.87 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 0 1 1

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

4 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 2 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.751 0 2 2 2

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.16 8.62

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00 2.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.75 1.75 2.25 2.50 1.75

11.87

転倒:  -0.20

4 森  田  こころ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 19.25 9.66 9.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.24 -0.33 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 2 2

3 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.40-1 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 0 0 1 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-2 -1 -1 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

9.92 9.66

Skating Skills 1.80 1.832.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.672.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

9.59
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5 安  本  華  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 10 17.89 8.75 9.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.36 0.62-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-3 0 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 1 0

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.22 1.06-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

9.16 8.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.582.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

9.14

6 村  川  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 12 17.80 8.52 9.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.23 0.75-4 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 FSSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.32-2 0 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.25-2 -1 -1 -1 1

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 2 1

8.72 8.52

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.25

9.28
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7 永  井  莉  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 11 17.56 6.96 10.80 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 2 1

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 2 1

4 1Lze+1A<<+SEQ e 0.36 -0.21 0.15-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -3 -1 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.451 -1 -1 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 0 -2 -1

7.72 6.96

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.25 1.50 2.00 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.75 1.75 2.25 2.25 1.50

10.80

転倒:  -0.20

8 太  田  虹  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 4 15.98 7.63 8.55 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.15 1.13-1 -1 -2 -1 -3

4 1Lz!+1Lo< ! 0.98 -0.30 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-3 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 2 1

8.04 7.63

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.502.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.502.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

8.55

転倒:  -0.20
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9 加  藤  汐  栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 15.55 7.34 8.41 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.15 1.61-3 0 -1 0 -3

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-2 0 0 1 0

4 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -4 -4 0

5 1Lze e 0.45 -0.12 0.33-4 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 2 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-1 0 0 0 1

8.37 7.34

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.672.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

8.41

転倒:  -0.20

10 桑  原  由  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 9 15.31 6.82 8.69 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.83 -0.42 0.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-3 0 1 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 0 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 0 1 1 1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.13-1 0 0 0 0

7.24 6.82

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.581.75 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.25

8.69

転倒:  -0.20
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11 桑  原  夏  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 8 15.07 6.66 8.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6.60 6.66

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.502.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

8.41

12 寺  澤  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 3 14.81 6.12 8.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.350 0 1 1 1

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.18 0.27-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-3 0 0 0 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.11 6.12

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.502.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.582.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25

8.69

Version:2018.36.1202.727

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/12/03 16:15 Page 6



13 藤  部  七夕香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 1 14.23 6.27 7.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 0 0 0

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.13-1 0 0 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 -1 0 1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

6.23 6.27

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.421.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.502.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25

7.96
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